O DARLING RANGE

SPORTS COLLEGE

CANTEEN MENU

Hot Food

Chicken or beef noodle cup
Giant sausage roll

Potato topped beef pie
Round beef pie

Beef, cheese & bacon pie (traveller)
Beef traveller

Macaroni cheese

Nachos

Cornjack

Sweet chilli strips (2)
Cheesie

Toasted Sandwiches
Cheese

Ham and cheese

Cheese and tomato

Ham, cheese and tomato
Chicken, cheese and mayo

Rolls, Sandwiches Wraps
Lebanese wrap
Lebanese wrap — half

Roll
Roll — half
Sandwich

Fillings include:
chicken, ham, beef, egg, tuna
lettuce, tomato, cucumber, cheese, carrot

Salad Boxes
Salad box

Fillings include:
chicken, ham, beef, egg, tuna
lettuce, tomato, cucumber, cheese, carrot

MONDAY
Drinks
$3.00 Flavoured milk — large
$4.00 Flavoured milk — small
$4.50 Hilo/full cream milk - 600mL
$4.00 Classic golden circle juice
$4.50 Popper juice box
$4.50 Emma & Toms juice
$4.50 Up & Go 250ml
$4.00 Waterfords spring water
$2.50 Water - 600mL
$3.00
$2.50
Snacks
$3.50 Jelly cup
$4.00 Fruit cup
$4.00 Assorted muffins
$4.50 Popcorn
$4.50 Zooper Dooper icy pole
Halal (pre-order only)
$7.00 Pie
$3.50 Sausage roll
$5.00 Mi Goreng noodle cup
$3.00
$4.50
Tomato sauce sachets
$6.00

Pre-orders can be made at the Canteen before 8.50am

$4.00
$2.50
$2.50
$3.00
$2.00
$4.00
$2.50
$3.00
$2.00

$1.50
$2.00
$2.50
$0.70
$0.50

$4.50
$4.00
$3.00

$0.50

Students with special dietary requirements can see the Canteen staff for special orders

* Please note prices may be subject to change without notice



O DARLING RANGE
SPORTS COLLEGE CANTEEN MENU

TUESDAY

Hot Food Drinks

Chicken or beef noodle cup $3.00 Flavoured milk — large $4.00
Giant sausage roll $4.00 Flavoured milk — small $2.50
Hotdog $4.00 Hilo/full cream milk - 600mL $2.50
Range Rippa sub $5.00 Classic golden circle juice $3.00
Beef burger $5.00 Popper juice box $2.00
Macaroni cheese $4.50 Emma & Toms juice $4.00
Cornjack $2.50 Up & Go 250ml $2.50
Chicken nuggets (4) $3.00 Waterfords spring water $3.00
Cheesie $2.50 Water - 600mL $2.00
Toasted Sandwiches Snacks

Cheese $3.50 Jelly cup $1.50
Ham and cheese $4.00 Fruit cup $2.00
Cheese and tomato $4.00 Assorted muffins $2.50
Ham, cheese and tomato $4.50 Popcorn $0.70
Chicken, cheese and mayo $4.50 Zooper Dooper icy pole $0.50
Rolls, Sandwiches Wraps Halal (pre-order only)

Lebanese wrap $7.00 Pie $4.50
Lebanese wrap — half $3.50 Sausage roll $4.00
Roll $5.00 Mi Goreng noodle cup $3.00
Roll — half $3.00

Sandwich $4.50

Fillings include:
chicken, ham, beef, egg, tuna
lettuce, tomato, cucumber, cheese, carrot

Salad Boxes Tomato sauce sachets $0.50
Salad box $6.00

Fillings include:
chicken, ham, beef, egg, tuna
lettuce, tomato, cucumber, cheese, carrot

Pre-orders can be made at the Canteen before 8.50am

Students with special dietary requirements can see the Canteen staff for special orders

* Please note prices may be subject to change without notice



O DARLING RANGE
SPORTS COLLEGE CANTEEN MENU

WEDNESDAY

Hot Food Drinks

Chicken or beef noodle cup $3.00 Flavoured milk — large $4.00
Giant sausage roll $4.00 Flavoured milk — small $2.50
Pizza single $4.00 Hilo/full cream milk - 600mL $2.50
Chicken burger $5.00 Classic golden circle juice $3.00
Cheese burger $5.00 Popper juice box $2.00
Macaroni cheese $4.50 Emma & Toms juice $4.00
Cornjack $2.50 Up & Go 250ml $2.50
Sweet chilli strips (2) $3.00 Waterfords spring water $3.00
Cheesie $2.50 Water - 600mL $2.00
Toasted Sandwiches Snacks

Cheese $3.50 Jelly cup $1.50
Ham and cheese $4.00 Fruit cup $2.00
Cheese and tomato $4.00 Assorted muffins $2.50
Ham, cheese and tomato $4.50 Popcorn $0.70
Chicken, cheese and mayo $4.50 Zooper Dooper icy pole $0.50
Rolls, Sandwiches Wraps Halal (pre-order only)

Lebanese wrap $7.00 Pie $4.50
Lebanese wrap — half $3.50 Sausage roll $4.00
Roll $5.00 Mi Goreng noodle cup $3.00
Roll — half $3.00

Sandwich $4.50

Fillings include:
chicken, ham, beef, egg, tuna
lettuce, tomato, cucumber, cheese, carrot

Salad Boxes Tomato sauce sachets $0.50
Salad box $6.00

Fillings include:
chicken, ham, beef, egg, tuna
lettuce, tomato, cucumber, cheese, carrot

Pre-orders can be made at the Canteen before 8.50am

Students with special dietary requirements can see the Canteen staff for special orders

* Please note prices may be subject to change without notice



O DARLING RANGE
SPORTS COLLEGE CANTEEN MENU

THURSDAY

Hot Food Drinks

Chicken or beef noodle cup $3.00 Flavoured milk — large $4.00
Giant sausage roll $4.00 Flavoured milk — small $2.50
Hotdog $4.00 Hilo/full cream milk - 600mL $2.50
Range Rippa sub $5.00 Classic golden circle juice $3.00
Beef burger $5.00 Popper juice box $2.00
Macaroni cheese $4.50 Emma & Toms juice $4.00
Cornjack $2.50 Up & Go 250ml $2.50
Chicken nuggets (4) $3.00 Waterfords spring water $3.00
Cheesie $2.50 Water - 600mL $2.00
Toasted Sandwiches Snacks

Cheese $3.50 Jelly cup $1.50
Ham and cheese $4.00 Fruit cup $2.00
Cheese and tomato $4.00 Assorted muffins $2.50
Ham, cheese and tomato $4.50 Popcorn $0.70
Chicken, cheese and mayo $4.50 Zooper Dooper icy pole $0.50
Rolls, Sandwiches Wraps Halal (pre-order only)

Lebanese wrap $7.00 Pie $4.50
Lebanese wrap — half $3.50 Sausage roll $4.00
Roll $5.00 Mi Goreng noodle cup $3.00
Roll — half $3.00

Sandwich $4.50

Fillings include:
chicken, ham, beef, egg, tuna
lettuce, tomato, cucumber, cheese, carrot

Salad Boxes Tomato sauce sachets $0.50
Salad box $6.00

Fillings include:
chicken, ham, beef, egg, tuna
lettuce, tomato, cucumber, cheese, carrot

Pre-orders can be made at the Canteen before 8.50am

Students with special dietary requirements can see the Canteen staff for special orders

* Please note prices may be subject to change without notice



O DARLING RANGE

SPORTS COLLEGE

CANTEEN MENU

Hot Food

Chicken or beef noodle cup
Giant sausage roll

Potato topped beef pie
Round beef pie

Beef, cheese & bacon pie (traveller)
Beef traveller

Macaroni cheese

Nachos

Cornjack

Sweet chilli strips (2)
Cheesie

Toasted Sandwiches
Cheese

Ham and cheese

Cheese and tomato

Ham, cheese and tomato
Chicken, cheese and mayo

Rolls, Sandwiches Wraps
Lebanese wrap
Lebanese wrap — half

Roll
Roll — half
Sandwich

Fillings include:
chicken, ham, beef, egg, tuna
lettuce, tomato, cucumber, cheese, carrot

Salad Boxes
Salad box

Fillings include:
chicken, ham, beef, egg, tuna
lettuce, tomato, cucumber, cheese, carrot

FRIDAY
Drinks
$3.00 Flavoured milk — large
$4.00 Flavoured milk — small
$4.50 Hilo/full cream milk - 600mL
$4.00 Classic golden circle juice
$4.50 Popper juice box
$4.50 Emma & Toms juice
$4.50 Up & Go 250ml
$4.00 Waterfords spring water
$2.50 Water - 600mL
$3.00
$2.50
Snacks
$3.50 Jelly cup
$4.00 Fruit cup
$4.00 Assorted muffins
$4.50 Popcorn
$4.50 Zooper Dooper icy pole
Halal (pre-order only)
$7.00 Pie
$3.50 Sausage roll
$5.00 Mi Goreng noodle cup
$3.00
$4.50
Tomato sauce sachets
$6.00

Pre-orders can be made at the Canteen before 8.50am

$4.00
$2.50
$2.50
$3.00
$2.00
$4.00
$2.50
$3.00
$2.00

$1.50
$2.00
$2.50
$0.70
$0.50

$4.50
$4.00
$3.00

$0.50

Students with special dietary requirements can see the Canteen staff for special orders

* Please note prices may be subject to change without notice



