



# **MONDAY**

Hot Food Chicken or beef noodle cup Giant sausage roll Potato topped beef pie Round beef pie Beef, cheese & bacon pie (traveller) Beef traveller Macaroni cheese Nachos Cornjack Sweet chilli strips (2) Cheesie	\$3.00 \$4.00 \$4.50 \$4.00 \$4.50 \$4.50 \$4.50 \$4.50 \$3.00 \$2.50	Prinks Flavoured milk – large Flavoured milk – small Hilo/full cream milk - 600mL Classic golden circle juice Popper juice box Emma & Toms juice Up & Go 250ml Waterfords spring water Water - 600mL	\$4.00 \$2.50 \$2.50 \$3.00 \$2.00 \$4.00 \$2.50 \$3.00 \$2.00
Toasted Sandwiches Cheese Ham and cheese Cheese and tomato Ham, cheese and tomato Chicken, cheese and mayo	\$3.50 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$4.50 \$4.50	Snacks Jelly cup Fruit cup Assorted muffins Popcorn Zooper Dooper icy pole	\$1.50 \$2.00 \$2.50 \$0.70 \$0.50
Rolls, Sandwiches Wraps Lebanese wrap Lebanese wrap – half Roll Roll – half Sandwich	\$7.00 \$3.50 \$5.00 \$3.00 \$4.50	Halal (pre-order only) Pie Sausage roll Mi Goreng noodle cup	\$4.50 \$4.00 \$3.00
Fillings include: chicken, ham, beef, egg, tuna lettuce, tomato, cucumber, cheese, carrot  Salad Boxes Salad box	\$6.00	Tomato sauce sachets	\$0.50

chicken, ham, beef, egg, tuna lettuce, tomato, cucumber, cheese, carrot

Fillings include:

Pre-orders can be made at the Canteen before 8.50am

<sup>\*</sup> Please note prices may be subject to change without notice



# **TUESDAY**

Hot Food Chicken or beef noodle cup Giant sausage roll Hotdog Range Rippa sub Beef burger Macaroni cheese Cornjack	\$3.00 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$5.00 \$5.00 \$4.50 \$2.50	Drinks Flavoured milk – large Flavoured milk – small Hilo/full cream milk - 600mL Classic golden circle juice Popper juice box Emma & Toms juice Up & Go 250ml	\$4.00 \$2.50 \$2.50 \$3.00 \$2.00 \$4.00 \$2.50
Chicken nuggets (4)	\$3.00	Waterfords spring water	\$3.00
Cheesie	\$2.50	Water - 600mL	\$2.00
Toasted Sandwiches Cheese Ham and cheese Cheese and tomato Ham, cheese and tomato Chicken, cheese and mayo  Rolls, Sandwiches Wraps Lebanese wrap Lebanese wrap Lebanese wrap – half Roll Roll – half Sandwich	\$3.50 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$4.50 \$4.50 \$7.00 \$3.50 \$5.00 \$3.00 \$4.50	Snacks Jelly cup Fruit cup Assorted muffins Popcorn Zooper Dooper icy pole  Halal (pre-order only) Pie Sausage roll Mi Goreng noodle cup	\$1.50 \$2.00 \$2.50 \$0.70 \$0.50 \$4.50 \$4.00 \$3.00
Fillings include: chicken, ham, beef, egg, tuna lettuce, tomato, cucumber, cheese, carrot			
Salad Boxes Salad box	\$6.00	Tomato sauce sachets	\$0.50

Fillings include: chicken, ham, beef, egg, tuna lettuce, tomato, cucumber, cheese, carrot

## Pre-orders can be made at the Canteen before 8.50am

<sup>\*</sup> Please note prices may be subject to change without notice



# **WEDNESDAY**

Hot Food		Drinks	
Chicken or beef noodle cup	\$3.00	Flavoured milk – large	\$4.00
Giant sausage roll	\$4.00	Flavoured milk – small	\$2.50
Pizza single	\$4.00	Hilo/full cream milk - 600mL	\$2.50
Chicken burger	\$5.00	Classic golden circle juice	\$3.00
Cheese burger	\$5.00	Popper juice box	\$2.00
Macaroni cheese	\$4.50	Emma & Toms juice	\$4.00
Cornjack	\$2.50	Up & Go 250ml	\$2.50
Sweet chilli strips (2)	\$3.00	Waterfords spring water	\$3.00
Cheesie	\$2.50	Water - 600mL	\$2.00
Toasted Sandwiches		Snacks	
Cheese	\$3.50	Jelly cup	\$1.50
Ham and cheese	\$4.00	Fruit cup	\$2.00
Cheese and tomato	\$4.00	Assorted muffins	\$2.50
Ham, cheese and tomato	\$4.50	Popcorn	\$0.70
Chicken, cheese and mayo	\$4.50	Zooper Dooper icy pole	\$0.50
Rolls, Sandwiches Wraps		Halal (pre-order only)	
Lebanese wrap	\$7.00	Pie	\$4.50
Lebanese wrap – half	\$3.50	Sausage roll	\$4.00
Roll	\$5.00	Mi Goreng noodle cup	\$3.00
Roll – half	\$3.00		
Sandwich	\$4.50		
Fillings include: chicken, ham, beef, egg, tuna lettuce, tomato, cucumber, cheese, carrot			
Salad Boxes	<b>#</b> 0.00	Tomato sauce sachets	\$0.50
Salad box	\$6.00		

Fillings include: chicken, ham, beef, egg, tuna lettuce, tomato, cucumber, cheese, carrot

Pre-orders can be made at the Canteen before 8.50am

<sup>\*</sup> Please note prices may be subject to change without notice



# **THURSDAY**

Hot Food Chicken or beef noodle cup Giant sausage roll Hotdog	\$3.00 \$4.00 \$4.00	Drinks Flavoured milk – large Flavoured milk – small Hilo/full cream milk - 600mL	\$4.00 \$2.50 \$2.50
Range Rippa sub Beef burger	\$5.00 \$5.00	Classic golden circle juice Popper juice box	\$3.00 \$2.00
Macaroni cheese	\$4.50	Emma & Toms juice	\$4.00
Cornjack	\$2.50	Up & Go 250ml	\$2.50
Chicken nuggets (4)	\$3.00	Waterfords spring water	\$3.00
Cheesie	\$2.50	Water - 600mL	\$2.00
Toasted Sandwiches		Snacks	
Cheese	\$3.50	Jelly cup	\$1.50
Ham and cheese	\$4.00	Fruit cup	\$2.00
Cheese and tomato	\$4.00	Assorted muffins	\$2.50
Ham, cheese and tomato	\$4.50	Popcorn	\$0.70
Chicken, cheese and mayo	\$4.50	Zooper Dooper icy pole	\$0.50
Rolls, Sandwiches Wraps		Halal (pre-order only)	
Lebanese wrap	\$7.00	Pie	\$4.50
Lebanese wrap – half	\$3.50	Sausage roll	\$4.00
Roll	\$5.00	Mi Goreng noodle cup	\$3.00
Roll – half	\$3.00		
Sandwich	\$4.50		
Fillings include: chicken, ham, beef, egg, tuna lettuce, tomato, cucumber, cheese, carrot			
Salad Boxes Salad box	\$6.00	Tomato sauce sachets	\$0.50

Fillings include: chicken, ham, beef, egg, tuna lettuce, tomato, cucumber, cheese, carrot

Pre-orders can be made at the Canteen before 8.50am

<sup>\*</sup> Please note prices may be subject to change without notice



# **FRIDAY**

Hot Food		Drinks	
Chicken or beef noodle cup	\$3.00	Flavoured milk – large	\$4.00
Giant sausage roll	\$4.00	Flavoured milk – small	\$2.50
Potato topped beef pie	\$4.50	Hilo/full cream milk - 600mL	\$2.50
Round beef pie	\$4.00	Classic golden circle juice	\$3.00
Beef, cheese & bacon pie (traveller)	\$4.50	Popper juice box	\$2.00
Beef traveller	\$4.50	Emma & Toms juice	\$4.00
Macaroni cheese	\$4.50	Up & Go 250ml	\$2.50
Nachos	\$4.00	Waterfords spring water	\$3.00
Cornjack	\$2.50	Water - 600mL	\$2.00
Sweet chilli strips (2)	\$3.00		,
Cheesie	\$2.50		
Toasted Sandwiches		Snacks	
Cheese	\$3.50	Jelly cup	\$1.50
Ham and cheese	\$4.00	Fruit cup	\$2.00
Cheese and tomato	\$4.00	Assorted muffins	\$2.50
Ham, cheese and tomato	\$4.50	Popcorn	\$0.70
Chicken, cheese and mayo	\$4.50	Zooper Dooper icy pole	\$0.50
Rolls, Sandwiches Wraps		Halal (pre-order only)	
Lebanese wrap	\$7.00	Pie	\$4.50
Lebanese wrap – half	\$3.50	Sausage roll	\$4.00
Roll	\$5.00	Mi Goreng noodle cup	\$3.00
Roll – half	\$3.00	-	
Sandwich	\$4.50		
Fillings include: chicken, ham, beef, egg, tuna lettuce, tomato, cucumber, cheese, carrot			
Salad Boxes		Tomato sauce sachets	\$0.50
Salad box	\$6.00		

Fillings include: chicken, ham, beef, egg, tuna lettuce, tomato, cucumber, cheese, carrot

Pre-orders can be made at the Canteen before 8.50am

<sup>\*</sup> Please note prices may be subject to change without notice